Anniversaries & Birthdays — August

August Anniversaries

Sheila & Richard Ferrell

August Birthdays
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Jeanette Hanson & Galo Velasco-Jackson

Cathy & Jim McKinney
Jarrod & Susan Moody
Amanda Styles & Megan Swett
Christen & Kurt Erskine

Susan Montgomery
Theresa Milazzo
Lewis Sinclair
Thomas Sinclair
Maia Higgins
Gabby Hill
Sunny Robertson
Seth Walker
Graham DiBello
Judy Cox

Mira Gross

Mary Anne Guy
Sherry Wallace
Ann Davis

Emily Kertscher
Michael Bryan

13
13
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
20
20
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16
17
19
22
24

Kim Finnegan
Angie Fox

Margo Timberlake
Benjamin Baltrusaitis
Beckett Boatright
Mary Lauren Neel
Amanda Styles
Ann Rowles

Joel Fowler
Hannah Wiggers
Calder Wyman
Henry Wagner
Sullivan Tillman
Lila Hanna

Jen Yeager

Edie Brush

Theresa Milazzo & John Pierson
Nadine & John Howarth
Julie Ryder & Teresa Lawrence

Bill & Pat Graves

Judy Jarady & Charles Perrin
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23
23
24
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28
28
29
29
29
30
31

Theodore Freeman
Kathy Walmsley
Mary Haworth
Elizabeth Teel
Brandon Laird
Ryan Gaffney Stone
Boone Wiesner
Sarah Matthews
Blair McDonald
Jacob Schneider
Katy Bassett

Candi Campen
Mary McCall Cash
Maryellen Stockton
Ruth Olson



